N1300010613

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200253928362

200259928962 11/25/13--01027--018 **70.00

TO KCARONALE FILING

SULFECTION SIRE

できる。

MD 11/25

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Roses of Sharon Christian Ministries, Inc.

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

▼ \$70.00 Filing Fee

□ \$78.75
Filing Fee &
Certificate of
Status

\$78.75

\$87.50

Filing Fee

Filing Fee,

& Certified Copy

Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Rev. Sharon A. Warren
Name (Printed or typed)

P.O. Box 134

Lee, Florida 32059

(850) 673-9842 Daytime Telephone number

roses of Sharon ministries agmail. com
Warren. Sharon A agmail. com
E-mail address: (to be used for huma Manual report politication)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: 103	ses of Sharon Christian Ministri	es, Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
Principal <u>street</u> address: 2439 N. E. Corn Si		13 K
	32059 Lee, Florida 3201	和 P E
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is org Corporation is Organ	vanized is: The purpose for Which this nized is to minister the word o	2:33 f God
to the people.	·	
in Which the direct	The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: The are elected and appointed is keepen a	ie manner ny vote,
Address 2439 N. E. Cor Lee, Florida	nSilk Dr. Address:	
	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:			
	Address:			
Name and Title:	Name and Title: Address:	_		
	REGISTERED AGENT ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Rev. Sharon A. Marren 2439 N.E. Cornsilk Dr. Lee, Florida 32059	NATIONAL OF STAR	13 NOV 25 FM 2: 33	APPLACE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	יתנ	٠.,	
Name: Address:	Rev. Sharon A. Warren 2439 N.E. Corn. Silk Dr. Lee Florida 32059			
certificate, I am far	ad as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place initiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Masses			this
	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information subn of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	nitted in	a docui	ment
Lev. Sha	Required Signature of Incorporator 1 - 25 - Date Date	30L	1	